AMVETS DEPARTMENT GREEN HAT AWARD

Nomination Guide

Awards are presented at the Department Annual Convention. The period of consider for all the
awards is from June (after the last Convention) to 31 December. Email your nominations to:

eddie.l.bullock.civ@mail.mil Subject: Department Green Hat Award

Nomination are due NLT January 5, 2025

AWARD: Green Hat Award NOMINATIONS: ' Member
NOMINATED BY: ~ POST #: DATE:
EMAIL:

THE GREEN HAT AWARD:
This should be excluded from any other hat. This will be Green Hat Only.

AMVET would not have worn any other in the past or the present. Green Hat Only! CRITERIA:
Any Green Hat member of the Department who has helped and contributed the most IN
SUPPORT OF THE Aims and Purposes of AMVETS. Limited only to an AMVET who has only worn
a Green Hat.

Deed Description:

I/We certify that the above information is true and correct and the AMVET made a tremendous
contribution to our Organization.

SIGNED: DATED:




M Ve
P ”
S T, -

<
&
=
<

Green Hat Submission Form

AMTS \~  Note(s): Please print all names and numbers. Use this form for Challenge Coin submissions
| Department: Post:
Recruiter: Member #: Email:
New Member Last Name: Member Number: Join Date:
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9,
10.
Dept. or Post Commander Signature Email Date
Dept. or Post Commander Printed Name Phone
Send Coin/Award to:
Name:
Street Address:
City: State: Zip Code:

Email this completed form to membersupport@amvets.org
Fax: 301-459-7924
Mail: AMVETS National Headquarters Membership,4647 Forbes Blvd., Lanham, MD 20706

Rev 1/23/2018
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